Subsidiary of		5		LDOM rechnologies		
This is to certify that     of   SWAMI KESHVANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG   successfully completed   1   Daring   04-07-2021   All the best. All the best. Fraining Director Seldom India Subsidiary of		CERTIFIC	CATE OF (	COMPLETIC	DN	
of SWAMI KESHVANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG   successfully completed 1 DAY   on JAVA WORKSHOP   Ouring 04-07-2021   All the best. Training Director Seldom India Subsidiary of	Certificat	e No: SI/ST/	/21-22/05	/1301		
of <u>SWAMI KESHVANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG</u> successfully completed <u>1 DAY</u> on <u>JAVA WORKSHOP</u> During <u>04-07-2021</u> All the best. All the best. Training Director Seldom India Subsidiary of	This is t	o certify that	ADARSH	I DIXIT		
successfully completed 1DAY				NSTITUTE O	F TECH	INOLOGY
JAVA WORKSHOP         During       04-07-2021         All the best.         All the best.         Training Director         Seldom India         Subsidiary of					A TRIVR	
DuringO4-07-2021 All the best. J Training Director Seldom India Subsidiary of	successfi	ully completed	1 DAY			
During       04-07-2021         All the best.       Image: Constraint of the set of the se						
J     Training Director       Seldom India       Subsidiary of	on JA	VA WORKS	НОР			
Seldom India Subsidiary of	0n					
Seldom India Subsidiary of	on During_	04-07-2				
Seldom India Subsidiary of	on During_	04-07-2				
Subsidiary of	On During_ All the b	04-07-2				
	During_ All the l Training I	04-07-2 Dest.				
	On During_ All the U Training I Seldom In	04-07-2 Dest. Director dia				
For Certificate Authenticity please contact us at CIC@SeldomIndia.com	On During_ All the U Training I Seldom In	04-07-2 Dest. Director dia				
Jaipur, Rajasthan-302018 Phone : +91-9413 240 301	On During_ All the U Training I Seldom In Subsidiary Fo Jaipur : 27, Kailash Puri, No	04-07-2 Dest. Director dia of r Certificate Auther	2 <b>021</b> nticity please cc	ontact us at CIC@S		